Freundschaftsschiessen WorglSextenS
19.07.2025

Schiefdstand Hochpustertal / Sillian

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
EHRENSCHEIBE
Platz| snr |Name PNr Total
Verein
1. 56 | Kraler, Gregor 70615151 119.5
SK Sillian
2. 73 | Pfeifhofer, Elisabeth 70615268 738.9
SK Sexten
3. 76 | Gitl, Erich 70615272 833.5
SK Sexten
4. 77 | Lanzinger, Anton 70615273 1151.9
SK Sexten
5. 88 | Leiter, Fabian 70615283 1157.0
SK Sillian
6. 17 | Mauracher , Hansi 70615218 1184.5
SK Worgl
7. 43 | Rieser, Astrid 70615244 1189.7
SK Worgl
8. 71 | Walder, Stefan 70615152 1193.9
SK Sillian
9. 30 | Feiersinger, Sebastian 70615231 1233.6
SK Woérgl
10. 72 | Pranter, Simon 70615267 1265.4
SK Sillian
11. 67 | Niederkofler, Daniel 70615259 1376.8
SK Sillian
12. 37 | Schimanek, Rudi 70615238 1475.5
SK Worgl
13. 62 | Kock, Reinhard 70615156 1530.6
SK Sillian
14. 14 | Ager, Margaret 70615215 1576.3
SK Worgl
15. 36 | Kirchner, Thomas 70615237 1594.2
SK Worgl
16. 32 | Kirchler, Alexander 70615233 1662.9
SK Worgl
17. 80 | Innerkofler, Daniel 70615276 1768.9
SK Sexten
18. 47 | Schachner, Simone 70615248 1794.3
SK Worgl
19. 49 [ Schachner, Manfred 70615250 1800.0
SK Worgl
20. 57 | Kraler, Johannes 70615078 1912.9
SK Sillian
21. 83 | Walder, Josef 70615278 1935.9
SK Sillian
22. 81 | Gatterer, Markus 70615277 2138.3
SK Sexten
23. 58 | Kraler, Josef Augustin 70615093 2311.6
SK Sillian
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Mohn, Manfred
SK Wérgl

Kofler, Patricia
SK Wérgl

Mair, Stefan
SK Sillian

Todt, Josef
SK Wérgl

Tempele, Raphael
SK Sillian

Engel, Jasmin
SK Sillian

Neuner, Markus
SK Wérgl

Moosmann, Martin
SK Sillian

Pranter, Johannes
SK Sillian

Mair, Markus
SK Wérgl

Laner, Josef
SK Wérgl

Reiter, Herbert
SK Wérgl

KuB, Georg
SK Wérgl

Messner, Heinrich
SK Sillian

Lanzinger, Erich
SK Sexten

Graus, Thomas
SK Wérgl

Lanzinger, Hannes
SK Sexten

Tschurtschenthaler, Hubert
SK Sexten

Burgmann, Clemens
SK Sillian

Unterladstatter, Georg
SK Wérgl

Rainer, Marcel
SK Sillian

Thomaset, Mario
SK Wérgl

Leiter, Martin
SK Sillian

Schmidhofer, Lukas
SK Sillian

Perl, Felix
SK Wérgl

Lampacher, Thomas
SK Sexten

Kraler, Johann
SK Sillian

Ellinger, Rudi
SK Wérgl

Jaworek, Stanis

70615202

70615245

70615260

70615225

70615266

70615280

70615221

70615263

70615281

70615255

70615229

70615223

70615213

70615262

70615271

70615232

70615275

70615274

70615265

70615227

70615258

70615235

70615261

70615284

70615240

70615269

70615150

70615217

70615204

2393.7

2405.5

2548.0

2600.2

2679.7

2694.2

2706.8

2759.7

2866.0

2867.9

2904.9

3076.7

3183.6

3198.9

3372.7

3696.5

3730.2

4235.4

4252.8

4254.5

5090.3

5285.7

5287.6

5450.4

5510.3

5838.4

6267.2

7722.9

7762.8




| | | SK Worgl

Ranklist Il V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 20.07.2025 um 18:15:14



